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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Piauwasdy76
Lowell High School

9.350 8.050 9.2009.400 36.000
1 7T 1 8 1

1

Rachel Mock5
Gunn High School

8.750 8.850 9.7508.600 35.950
17T 3 2T 1 2

2

Kimberly Liang6
Gunn High School

9.300 8.400 9.4008.100 35.200
2 4 8 4T 3

3

Lauren Garcia4
Gunn High School

9.150 8.900 9.6007.500 35.150
5 2 18 2 4

4

Emily Torres63
Kimball High School

8.800 8.050 8.7008.600 34.150
14T 7T 2T 18T 5

5

Kieran Hughes81
Lowell High School

9.050 8.350 8.9507.700 34.050
7T 5 12T 13T 6

6

Kimberley Yu82
Lowell High School

9.250 6.800 9.4008.500 33.950
3 24T 4T 4T 7

7

Sydney Grange36
Burlingame High

8.500 9.000 8.6507.600 33.750
30T 1 15T 21T 8

8

Maggie Kerwin37
Burlingame High

8.800 7.900 9.3007.700 33.700
14T 12 12T 7 9

9

Alyssa Poley57
Kimball High School

9.050 8.000 8.5007.400 32.950
7T 9T 19 24 10

10

Megan Tankeh41
Burlingame High

8.900 7.300 9.0007.000 32.200
11T 16 24 11T 11T

11T

Danielle Scheuerlein56
Kimball High School

9.000 6.900 8.7007.600 32.200
9 22T 15T 18T 11T

11T

Katherine Zu10
Gunn High School

8.300 7.350 8.0508.200 31.900
43T 15 7 34T 13

13

Emily Peters38
Burlingame High

8.550 7.200 8.7507.200 31.700
27T 17 20T 17 14

14

Sabrina Briggs68
Tracy High School

8.600 8.300 7.2507.100 31.250
24T 6 22T 49 15

15

Michelle Yin25
Palo Alto High

8.750 7.000 8.0507.200 31.000
17T 20T 20T 34T 16

16

Lisa Thompson65
Tracy High School

8.500 6.600 8.9506.800 30.850
30T 27 26 13T 17

17

Catherine Starks40
Burlingame High

8.600 6.200 7.5007.800 30.100
24T 31 11 41T 18

18

Joelle Ourtiague46
Mercy High School

8.400 6.500 8.7006.400 30.000
38T 28 31T 18T 19

19

Ryah Massarweh47
Mercy High School

8.800 7.100 8.0506.000 29.950
14T 18T 39T 34T 20

20

Kayla Bell53
Half Moon Bay High

8.550 6.000 8.3006.700 29.550
27T 32T 27T 29T 21

21
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Ashley Bertolet27
Burlingame High

8.400 7.000 8.4005.600 29.400
38T 20T 44T 26T 22

22

Alexa Dwyer52
Mercy High School

8.700 6.900 8.1505.200 28.950
20T 22T 47T 33 23

23

Caitlin O'donohgue42
Mercy High School

8.850 5.000 8.2006.100 28.150
13 36 37T 32 24

24

Emily Murphy55
Kimball High School

8.200 6.400 6.7005.800 27.100
46T 29 42T 55 25

25

Jazmin Sioxson66
Tracy High School

8.750 0.000 9.4507.900 26.100
17T 38T 9T 3 26

26

Noelle Manley74
Lowell High School

9.200 8.000 8.3500.000 25.550
4 9T 54T 28 27

27

Pallavi Battar2
Gunn High School

8.950 0.000 8.6507.700 25.300
10 38T 12T 21T 28

28

Janette Perez54
Half Moon Bay High

8.350 2.000 8.0006.700 25.050
42 37 27T 37 29

29

Stephanie Yee78
Lowell High School

9.100 0.000 9.1506.400 24.650
6 38T 31T 9 30

30

Kyndra Godchaux70
Tracy High School

8.400 0.000 8.4507.600 24.450
38T 38T 15T 25 31

31

Lauren Taylor43
Mercy High School

8.450 6.300 9.4000.000 24.150
36T 30 54T 4T 32

32

Siera McDonald58
Kimball High School

8.500 0.000 8.3006.600 23.400
30T 38T 30 29T 33

33

Eliana Ribbe8
Gunn High School

8.000 8.000 0.0006.900 22.900
51T 9T 25 58T 34

34

Sooyoung Chung3
Gunn High School

8.200 0.000 8.2506.400 22.850
46T 38T 31T 31 35

35

Madison Del Pape31
Burlingame High

8.100 0.000 7.8006.700 22.600
48T 38T 27T 38T 36

36

Jessica Gomez35
Burlingame High

8.250 6.800 7.5000.000 22.550
45 24T 54T 41T 37

37

Camila Popovics45
Mercy High School

8.650 0.000 7.3505.800 21.800
22T 38T 42T 45T 38

38

Shiri Arnon15
Palo Alto High

8.100 6.000 7.3000.000 21.400
48T 32T 54T 48 39

39

Shelby Elrod67
Tracy High School

8.300 0.000 7.1005.600 21.000
43T 38T 44T 51T 40

40

Tatiana Boyle1
Gunn High School

8.450 0.000 8.4003.900 20.750
36T 38T 53 26T 41

41

Soriah Saadat71
Tracy High School

8.500 0.000 6.8005.200 20.500
30T 38T 47T 54 42

42
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Jennifer Reynosa64
West High School

8.550 0.000 6.9004.800 20.250
27T 38T 51 53 43

43

Juliet Pulliam59
Kimball High School

8.100 5.700 0.0006.000 19.800
48T 34 39T 58T 44

44

Julia Rubinov24
Palo Alto High

8.600 5.100 0.0005.300 19.000
24T 35 46 58T 45T

45T

Regina Mavta48
Mercy High School

7.300 0.000 6.6005.100 19.000
57 38T 50 56 45T

45T

Noa Braun16
Palo Alto High

8.650 0.000 9.0000.000 17.650
22T 38T 54T 11T 47

47

Faina Margulis85
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 9.1008.500 17.600
58T 38T 4T 10 48

48

Vivian Gao72
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.9008.400 17.300
58T 38T 6 16 49

49

Caroline Kim19
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 8.6507.900 16.550
58T 38T 9T 21T 50

50

Jacki Escobar32
Burlingame High

8.500 0.000 7.3500.000 15.850
30T 38T 54T 45T 51

51

Sophia Moss21
Palo Alto High

8.400 7.400 0.0000.000 15.800
38T 13T 54T 58T 52

52

Hannah Stuckenbrock9
Gunn High School

8.000 0.000 7.7500.000 15.750
51T 38T 54T 40 53

53

Shannon Lehman75
Lowell High School

8.900 6.800 0.0000.000 15.700
11T 24T 54T 58T 54

54

Sydney Gehlen73
Lowell High School

8.000 0.000 7.2000.000 15.200
51T 38T 54T 50 55

55

Lauren Seigel80
Lowell High School

8.700 0.000 0.0006.200 14.900
20T 38* 34T 58T 56T

56T

Monica Nixon22
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 7.8007.100 14.900
58* 38* 22T 38T 56T

56T

Jennifer Chen84
Lowell High School

0.000 7.400 7.5000.000 14.900
58* 13T 54T 41T 56T

56T

Darlene Martinez62
Kimball High School

7.500 0.000 7.1000.000 14.600
55 38T 54T 51T 59

59

Shirley Ng77
Lowell High School

8.500 0.000 0.0005.900 14.400
30T 38T 41 58T 60

60

Caitlyn Stephens60
Kimball High School

7.800 0.000 6.3000.000 14.100
54 38T 54T 57 61

61

Majda Hecht17
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 7.4006.200 13.600
58T 38* 34* 44 62*

62*

Alex Trovao69
Tracy High School

7.400 0.000 0.0006.200 13.600
56 38* 34* 58T 62*

62*
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Mati Pluska-Renauo7
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 7.3504.700 12.050
58T 38T 52 45T 64

64

Madison Schneider39
Burlingame High

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
58T 38T 54T 13T 65

65

Olivian Wong79
Lowell High School

0.000 7.100 0.0000.000 7.100
58T 18T 54T 58T 66

66

Stephanie Kim11
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 0.0006.100 6.100
58T 38T 37T 58T 67

67

Brenda Lu83
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0005.200 5.200
58T 38T 47T 58T 68

68


